ITEM

NO. NUMBER
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PART

701250
701249
701251
701248
701252
701253
277105
275047
701243
277121
275862
560081
10713
11274
277104
5306
276819
275105
4117
277103
701159
276203
277109
277122
277106

DESCRIPTION

CENTER RING
LOWER RING
UPPER RING
WEAR RING
CONTROL ROD
DRIVE TAB
CHROME BALL
5/16-18 x 1 1/2" SHCS
DIRVE ADAPTER, FEMALE
#10-32 x 3/8 SHCS
3/16" DIAx 1 1/2" ROLL PIN
1/4-20 x 3/4" HHCS
3/16" FLAT WASHER
FINGER LOCK WASHER
SPRING
SPRING WASHER
1/4-20 x 1 3/8" HHCS
1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER
1/2"-20 HEX JAM NUT
SHIM WASHER
SMALL NAME PLATE
METAL TAK
1/4-20 x 1/2" LONG SHCS
SHIM WASHER
#10-32x 5/16" LONG SHCS
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RISING STEM TORQUE ADAPTER
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